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2024 Winter - Maroondah Volleyball League · Tuesday - Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 09 Apr 2024 19:10 Court V4 Blu-Ray Zingers

Tue 09 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Sigmas

Tue 09 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V4 Crack It Samosas

Tue 09 Apr 2024 21:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble MCF RAMS 1

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 16 Apr 2024 19:10 Court V4 Zingers Mad Scramble

Tue 16 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V2 MCF RAMS 1 Crack It

Tue 16 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V4 Samosas Carnage 2.0

Tue 16 Apr 2024 21:30 Court V2 Sigmas Blu-Ray
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 23 Apr 2024 19:10 Court V4 Crack It Mad Scramble

Tue 23 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V2 Blu-Ray Samosas

Tue 23 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V4 Carnage 2.0 MCF RAMS 1

Tue 23 Apr 2024 21:30 Court V2 Sigmas Zingers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 30 Apr 2024 19:10 Court V4 Samosas Sigmas

Tue 30 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V2 Zingers Crack It

Tue 30 Apr 2024 20:20 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Blu-Ray

Tue 30 Apr 2024 21:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble Carnage 2.0

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 07 May 2024 19:10 Court V4 Sigmas MCF RAMS 1

Tue 07 May 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Crack It

Tue 07 May 2024 20:20 Court V4 Blu-Ray Mad Scramble
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Tue 07 May 2024 21:30 Court V2 Samosas Zingers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 14 May 2024 19:10 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Samosas

Tue 14 May 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Zingers

Tue 14 May 2024 20:20 Court V4 Mad Scramble Sigmas

Tue 14 May 2024 21:30 Court V2 Crack It Blu-Ray

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 21 May 2024 19:10 Court V4 Zingers MCF RAMS 1

Tue 21 May 2024 20:20 Court V2 Samosas Mad Scramble

Tue 21 May 2024 20:20 Court V4 Blu-Ray Carnage 2.0

Tue 21 May 2024 21:30 Court V2 Sigmas Crack It

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2
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Tue 28 May 2024 19:10 Court V4 Zingers Blu-Ray
Tue 28 May 2024 20:20 Court V2 Sigmas Carnage 2.0

Tue 28 May 2024 20:20 Court V4 Samosas Crack It

Tue 28 May 2024 21:30 Court V2 MCF RAMS 1 Mad Scramble

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 04 Jun 2024 19:10 Court V4 Mad Scramble Zingers

Tue 04 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Samosas

Tue 04 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V4 Blu-Ray Sigmas

Tue 04 Jun 2024 21:30 Court V2 Crack It MCF RAMS 1

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 11 Jun 2024 19:10 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Carnage 2.0

Tue 11 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V2 Mad Scramble Crack It

Tue 11 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V4 Zingers Sigmas

Tue 11 Jun 2024 21:30 Court V2 Samosas Blu-Ray

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024
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Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 18 Jun 2024 19:10 Court V4 Sigmas Samosas

Tue 18 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V2 Blu-Ray MCF RAMS 1

Tue 18 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V4 Carnage 2.0 Mad Scramble

Tue 18 Jun 2024 21:30 Court V2 Crack It Zingers

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 25 Jun 2024 19:10 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Sigmas

Tue 25 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V2 Crack It Carnage 2.0

Tue 25 Jun 2024 20:20 Court V4 Mad Scramble Blu-Ray

Tue 25 Jun 2024 21:30 Court V2 Zingers Samosas

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Mad Scramble have a BYE.

Tue 02 Jul 2024 19:10 Court V4 Blu-Ray Crack It

Tue 02 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V2 Sigmas Flagons

Tue 02 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V4 Zingers Carnage 2.0

Tue 02 Jul 2024 21:30 Court V2 Samosas MCF RAMS 1
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 09 Jul 2024 19:10 Court V4 Mad Scramble Samosas

Tue 09 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Blu-Ray

Tue 09 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V4 Crack It Sigmas

Tue 09 Jul 2024 21:30 Court V2 MCF RAMS 1 Zingers

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 16 Jul 2024 19:10 Court V4 Blu-Ray Zingers

Tue 16 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Sigmas

Tue 16 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V4 Crack It Samosas

Tue 16 Jul 2024 21:30 Court V2 Mad Scramble MCF RAMS 1

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 23 Jul 2024 19:10 Court V4 Zingers Mad Scramble

Tue 23 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V2 MCF RAMS 1 Crack It
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Tue 23 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V4 Samosas Carnage 2.0

Tue 23 Jul 2024 21:30 Court V2 Sigmas Blu-Ray

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:10 Court V4 Crack It Mad Scramble

Tue 30 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V2 Blu-Ray Samosas

Tue 30 Jul 2024 20:20 Court V4 Carnage 2.0 MCF RAMS 1

Tue 30 Jul 2024 21:30 Court V2 Sigmas Zingers

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:10 Court V4 Samosas Sigmas

Tue 06 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V2 Mad Scramble Carnage 2.0

Tue 06 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Blu-Ray

Tue 06 Aug 2024 21:30 Court V2 Zingers Crack It

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2
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Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:10 Court V4 Blu-Ray Mad Scramble

Tue 13 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V2 Sigmas MCF RAMS 1

Tue 13 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V4 Carnage 2.0 Crack It

Tue 13 Aug 2024 21:30 Court V2 Samosas Zingers

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Maroondah Nets

Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:10 Court V4 MCF RAMS 1 Samosas

Tue 20 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V2 Carnage 2.0 Zingers

Tue 20 Aug 2024 20:20 Court V4 Mad Scramble Sigmas

Tue 20 Aug 2024 21:30 Court V2 Crack It Blu-Ray
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